Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Gaststatte Ydrama

Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

29.08.23
12.09.23
24.10.23
14.11.23
30.01.24
19.12.23
16.01.24
13.02.24
05.03.24
12.03.24
16.04.24
25.06.24
04.06.24
18.06.24

4B

4B

4B

4B

4B

4B

4B

4B

4B

4B

4B

4B

4B

4B

Frauenversteher
Frauenversteher
Frauenversteher
Frauenversteher
Frauenversteher
Frauenversteher
Frauenversteher
Frauenversteher
Frauenversteher
Frauenversteher
Frauenversteher
Frauenversteher
Frauenversteher
Frauenversteher

Die Feiglinge
Die Giftzwerge
Ferries Teufel
Das Wolfsrudel
Nicht zu Null
Mogli's

110 Dezibel
Die Uberflieger
Die Raser Y
Flying Darts
Dart Fighter
Fun Arrows
DC Gliicksbarchen
Crazy Darter

Stand: 30.10.2025

Frauenversteher



