

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Gaststätte Ydrama

Di	29.08.23	4B	Frauenversteher	-	Die Feiglinge
Di	12.09.23	4B	Frauenversteher	-	Die Giftzwerge
Di	24.10.23	4B	Frauenversteher	-	Ferries Teufel
Di	14.11.23	4B	Frauenversteher	-	Das Wolfsrudel
Di	30.01.24	4B	Frauenversteher	-	Nicht zu Null
Di	19.12.23	4B	Frauenversteher	-	Mogli's
Di	16.01.24	4B	Frauenversteher	-	110 Dezibel
Di	13.02.24	4B	Frauenversteher	-	Die Überflieger
Di	05.03.24	4B	Frauenversteher	-	Die Raser Y
Di	12.03.24	4B	Frauenversteher	-	Flying Darts
Di	16.04.24	4B	Frauenversteher	-	Dart Fighter
Di	25.06.24	4B	Frauenversteher	-	Fun Arrows
Di	04.06.24	4B	Frauenversteher	-	DC Glücksbärchen
Di	18.06.24	4B	Frauenversteher	-	Crazy Darter

Stand: 14.12.2025

Frauenversteher